Form 4 20

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s S 9 9 9
Affairs |

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05367554

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of
company {a) Prownident Traming Limited

{b) Insert full names(s) Iwe (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE

and address(es)

{c) Insert date The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company's affairs as at {¢) 12" June 2015

Signed (_K Date 12" June 2015

Presenter's name, Bridgestones For Official Use
address and reference 125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room
(if any) QOldham
OL11TE .
S
mali@bridgestones co uk é Ly bl
= 17/06/2015 #280

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Provident Training Limited

on the 12™ June 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I, Mr Mohibur Rahman of 177 Frederick Streek, Oldham , 018 4bH dee

believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name MOHIRUR RAAMAN

Signed M nLram

Signed

Dated 1at Fumne 2015

Signature /ﬂw’“’“ Date 12/06,2.0:5




Prowvident Training Limited
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge*

Assets:

Plant & Machinery
Book Debts
Investments

Cash at Bank
Advanced Payments

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature A M‘“‘

Book Value Estimated to Realise
40,918 0
29,765 0
114,000 0
1,800 1,800
UNCERTAIN
1,800

Date ;z/oe/zors




A1 - Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors
{carrted from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated surplus of assets after flocating charges

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Employees' Claims

Trade Creditor

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE
CSDA Investments

Mr M Rahman

Skills Funding Agency
Cambridge Regional College

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

M lobran

Signature

Date ’2}6/2"’7

1,800
0

(0}

1,800

1,800
0

@

1,800

1,800
0
26,778
7,500
52,500
2,400
1
1

(89,180)

(87,380)
119

(119)

(87,499)




SuoYag _

|0 _ _ | 00 005'L3 | 311 170 "Weyp|Q 192uig uolun Ly} |
_ 0 _ _ _ 00 2L4'73 _ 191SaUDUB ‘ABA BUIIOIED 'UDBSY SASY ¥ _ swaisAg xApueg _
[o | _ | 00 683 | WeUp|O ‘UoHappeyd ‘Aepm UOLBPPEYD 00 | 1sn11 108dsold |
|0 _ _ | 00 00v'z3 _ 311 1710 ‘WeyplO Jeaxg uown Lyl O/ | uewyEY W IW |
wopBury papun 'avl G271 -
Y ‘joodiaa] '19ans sawer 'asnoH ueiBay ‘10014 YiIg LVA - SWOISNG g SNUSASY WH
wopbBury payun 2AVd
0 00 0053 “DNE LMN 'UOPUOT 'UOPUOT 'PEOY UOISNT 982 _ swolsns 2 ANLBASY L]
‘JOMO ] UOISNT 100]4 PIC ‘SaNLN0ag g Aouanjosu|
wopBuny paiun ‘Yva 049
_ ; ; - SWIOJSNY) B ANuane
0 0003 '‘moBse|S) 006E X0 Od ‘OGLS ‘Suljeiadg 19 | L0 7 SHASTO B Snuansd iH
WYV OLHM ‘2IUSISISaIOM
0 00 8883 104SI0g 103G UBIH G '3SNOH jueg Buiuries) asuodsay 1S4
0 00 005'Z53 31} 170 "Weypi0 18aNg uoiun Lyl 0/9 SUBLYSaAL} YOSD
‘ HHO 8Q8 '2NUSHICA 1SBAN
0 00 50043 'pJojpeIg ‘PROY UCUIoY | 'aNjuaT) jjeH AS|SSoID) $89
_ 0 _ M _ 00 L3 _ 10z $99 ‘ebpugquen ‘peoy sabpay s,Bury _ afin||0n (eUOIBaY mmn:pEmB
_ 0 _ _ M 00 /G623 _ _ SUOIJEDILNLILLIODS}3 | shug _
|0 _ _ | 00 €01'8L3 _ MV S6NO ‘Aeung hem Aapaquied | seo ysug |
3 usnb
funoses KAunoas io)paid jueusned
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay Ajunaas Aue Jo spejaq | 3qap jo Junowy (epodysod ypm) ssasppy 10 JOJPaID JO dWeN

uoissassod s Auedwod sy ul Apadoud 1aac a))y jo uohualal Bunuie)s sio)ipalo pue saones 1o spoob jo Alddns sy jo aoueape
ul pred sjunowre Buluied s18WoISN2 pue sjualwaalbe ajes [guoiipuod Jo Buises| [PReYD ‘eseydind-aliy Japun S104paJd Aue AJjuapl pue SI0lIpa1d |[B Spnjoul ISNW ROA  SJON

SHOLIAIHD ANVANOCD
< |




s10T [0 [z 1ed

ainjeubig

VYN

| o [ 00 081'683 _ _ sjejol |
Lo _ _ _ |
Lo | 00 ¥59'L3 _ VML GSVM 'UoIBULIEM G X08 Od | sanmn papun |
1MZ
0 00 13 LAD ‘Ausao) ‘prOY uoluIND ‘asnoj alowsajAeyD fauaby Buipung syNg
3 uaalb
Ajunoas Aunaes Joppald juewie;d
$0O anjep ayeq £q pjay Aunoas Aue §o spielaq | 1qap 3o jJunowy (epoaisod yym) ssaippy 10 10}pa12 JO BWEN

uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ul Apadoid JaA0 3} Jo UoHuUSial Buiwieo sioupald pue sao1Aas Jo speob jo Aiddns ay) Jo asueape
ut pied sjunowe Buiwie)d s/8Woisnd pue sjuawaaibe sjes [euciipuod 10 Buises) [eReyd ‘aseyosnd-auy 12pun s1opaso Aue Ajuspr pue SI0HPaLD B 8pNIoUl SNW NOA 210N

SHOLIAaHI ANVAINOD
|




aineubig

M-\QN\QQ\N‘ S1ed g §\
00 053 05 Aeuip1Q 311 170 "Weup|o Jeeig uon Lyl O ueLIyeY JNGIYo
00 063 0§ Areuiprg 311 170 'Weyp|p 18eug uoln Lyl O/ wnbag uolaH
00613 6l KeuipIO 311 110 ‘Weyp|o 189S uoun Ll O/D Aassepy piaeQ Jaydoisuyd
Jaquiatu
anjeA [eulluoN | saieys jo oN aleys jo adAL {apooisod y)m) ssalppy 10 Jap|oyaleys JO aweN
SHIGWIW ANVJINOD

2




